
 
 
Team Results 2016.17 
 
Men’s 1 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Woodborough Thurs 8th Dec 16 Away Southwell LC 0-9 Lose 

Redhill Sun 18th Dec 16 Away Redhill LC 0-9 Lose 

Arboretum 2 Sun 15th Feb 17 Home Kimberley LC 1-8 Lose 

Beeston Valley 3  Mon 27th Feb 17 Away Chilwell Olympia 0-9 Lose 

Radcliffe Knights Sun 5th Mar 17 Home Kimberley LC 1-8 Lose 

St Giles Sun 12th Mar 17 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

 
Men’s 2 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Trent Uni Mon 14th Nov 16 Away Trent Uni SU 0-9 Lose 

David Lloyd 2 Sun 11th Dec 16 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

 Social Sun 26th Feb 17 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

Experian Mon 6th Mar 17 Away Clifton LC 5-4 Win 

David Lloyd 3 Fri 17th Mar 17 Away David Lloyd 0-9 Lose 

Carlton 4 Sun 26th Mar 17 Home Kimberley LC 9-0 Win* 

East Leake 3 Sun 2nd Apr 17 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

 
* Carlton 4 withdrew from the league 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Mixed 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Redhill Sun 6th Nov 16 Away Redhill LC 0-9 Lose 

Arboretum Sun 8th Jan 17 Home Kimberley LC 1-8 Lose 

Crusader 2 Sat 21st Jan 17 Away Bingham LC 0-9 Lose 

Beeston Valley 3 Mon 13th Feb 17 Away Chilwell Olympia 3-6 Win* 

Mapperley Park 6 Sun 26th Feb 17 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

 
*Beeston Valley 3 forfeit due to player injury. 


